
Fixture Type:

Job Information:

LW2 SERIES
Architectural Linear Ambient 

LED Luminaire

FEATURES:

• Shallow form linear ambient LED luminaire. 

• American Made.
151.

SPECIFICATIONS:
LED MODULES: 

-

the LED driver.

LED DRIVERS: 

LED LUMEN PACKAGES:

HOUSING: 

DIFFUSER: 

STANDBY LIGHTING OPTION: 

OPTIONAL INTEGRAL  
OCCUPANCY SENSOR:

-
minaire.

luminaire control.

INSTALLATIONS: 

CERTIFICATE OF SAFETY 
COMPLIANCE AND LISTINGS:

WARRANTY:

.

DEL
IVERING UP TO

LUMENS PER WATT
151



1% 

___
 

LW2 SERIES 

01/25

Example: LW2-4-3800-35K-HTA-1%-UNI-EM10

.
PHOTOMETRICS:

CROSS SECTIONS:

LUMEN PACKAGE 

Series

Nominal 
Length

(FT)

Nominal 
Lumen 

Package Color

Fixture  
Power 

(W)
Delivered 
Lumens

Fixture 
LPW

LW2 2

2279
2353
2355

2382
2452
2531
2534

3247
3348
3455
3466

1991 133
137
141
141

138
142
147
147

132
136
141
141

130
134
138
139

143
146
151
151

140
144
149
149

138
141
146
146

136
140
145
145

128
132
116
136

126
129
131
134

2048
2113
2114

2215

25

15
15
15
15

16
16
16
16

18
18
18
18

3400
3400
3400
3400

25
25
25

14 1997
2050
2110
2110

3640
3743
3862
3862

4263
4386
4527
4529

4764
4903
5061
5063

6389
6585
6796
6818

9171
9406
9561
9769

14
14
14

26
26
26
26

31
31
31
31

35
35
35
35

50
50
50
50

73
73
73
73

Series

Nominal 
Length 

(FT)

Nominal 
Lumen 

Package Color

Fixture  
Power 

(W)
Delivered 
Lumens

Fixture 
LPW

LW2 4

LW2 30K
35K
40K
50K 

HTA
-

 
Acrylic

UNI Standby 

EM10
EM12

Available 4ft. 

O4  

 
internally 
with only the 
PIF dome 

O7
Leviton 
ZLS05-ILW
mounts 
internally 
with only the 
PIF dome
visible

2

4
2100
2300
2500
3400

2100
3800
4500
5000
6700
9400
XXXX
Lumen 

 
Contact 
Factory.

Detail

HANGING ACCESSORIES
PART # DESCRIPTION PART # DESCRIPTION

 

 

DIFFUSERCOLOR  
TEMP OPTIONSNOMINAL 

LUMENS
NOMINAL  SERIES

LW2 HTA UNI

6700
6700
6700
6700


